— —— 200a-L 0058.6 Ram
“REC ‘ STON Rear Wheel Frond dplash Goard

DESICN & MANUFACTURING

Moonatn 8’ D?agram
70010l

IMPORTANT:
Manufacturer is not responsible for negligent use of vehicle with Filler Panel installed, including
over-tightening of screws and bolts causing damage to vehicle or filler panel.

REMOVE THE FACTORY SCREWS AND
REINSTALL THE FACTORY SCREW TO THE
FRONT OF THE SPLASH GUARD HOLES

WHEEL FLARE OR WHEEL WELL

FLAT WASHER

0.203” X 1"
|
\
HEX NUT ‘ TEK SCREW
10 Ty g Qe
# \ 7 X3
\
\
LOCK WASHER, #10 |
\
\
HEX NUT | EXISTING
#0 } W FACTORY SCREW
) | ] ]
. } 5’\ TEK SCREW 7" X 1z
. - ~
N L XYL
L
FLAT WASHER \
0.203” X 1"
\
DRILL TWO 1/4” DIAMETER HOLES FROM \ H

THE SPLASH GUARD PANEL HOLES
THROUGH THE FACTORY PLASTIC LINER

EXISTING FACTORY SCREW

FLAT WASHER, 0.203" X 17

PARTS BAG LIST #701286

N

(4) Screw, Mach #10x 17 Part #012022 SIM 0N, .
(4) Screw, Tek, ¥4 x 1-1/4” Part #010011 HEEL [FDE (R MACHINE SCREW #10 X 1
(4) Washer, Lock # 10 Part #024001 7 W R 5
(4) Nut, Hex, #10 Part #025003 REAgENG
(8) Washer ,Flat, 0.203”x1” Part #018031 PAS

Stainless Steel Parts
(1) DS Splash Guard Part # 701279
(1) PS Splash Guard Part # 701280

097310-



